

2012 Pavement Maintenance Project

Engineers Estimate \$500,000

July 3, 2012

Valley Slurry Seal Co. - Sacramento, CA

BASE BID

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	1	LS	\$ 19,300.00	\$ 19,300.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$ 49,300.00	\$ 49,300.00
3	RESIDENT/BUSINESS NOTIFICATION	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
4	COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT - CONFORM GRIND	6,009	SY	\$ 2.10	\$ 12,618.90
5	PLACE 0.12' HMA (TYPE A) OVERLAY	1,465	TON	\$ 96.00	\$ 140,640.00
6	PLACE LATEX MODIFIED TYPE II SLURRY SEAL (Incl. protecting all utility covers & survey monuments)	222,848	SY	\$ 1.16	\$ 258,503.68
7	DETAIL 2	6,262	LF	\$ 1.57	\$ 9,831.34
8	DETAIL 22	1,450	LF	\$ 2.15	\$ 3,117.50
9	12" WHITE CROSSWALK	712	LF	\$ 3.60	\$ 2,563.20
10	12" YELLOW CROSSWALK	1,125	LF	\$ 3.60	\$ 4,050.00
11	STOP LEGEND W/ 12" WHITE LIMIT LINE	33	EA	\$ 168.00	\$ 5,544.00
12	STOP LEGEND ONLY	15	EA	\$ 126.00	\$ 1,890.00
13	PED XING LEGEND	4	EA	\$ 472.00	\$ 1,888.00
14	PAVEMENT MARKER - TYPE "X"	120	EA	\$ 8.40	\$ 1,008.00
15	ADJUST MANHOLE FRAME & COVER TO GRADE	29	EA	\$ 388.00	\$ 11,252.00
16	ADJUST WATER VALVE, SURVEY MONUMENT, LAMP HOLE TO GRADE	42	EA	\$ 577.50	\$ 24,255.00
17	INSTALL NEW SURVEY MONUMENT BOX TO GRADE	5	EA	\$ 735.00	\$ 3,675.00
18	POST SLURRY SEAL STREET SWEEPING	1	LS	\$ 1,841.38	\$ 1,841.38
TOTAL BASE BID					\$554,778.00

2012 Pavement Maintenance Project

Engineers Estimate \$500,000

July 3, 2012

California Pavement Maintenance Company, Inc. - Sacramento, CA

BASE BID

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	1	LS	\$ 18,362.00	\$ 18,362.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$ 33,900.00	\$ 33,900.00
3	RESIDENT/BUSINESS NOTIFICATION	1	LS	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 6,650.00
4	COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT - CONFORM GRIND	6,009	SY	\$ 2.20	\$ 13,219.80
5	PLACE 0.12' HMA (TYPE A) OVERLAY	1,465	TON	\$ 102.00	\$ 149,430.00
6	PLACE LATEX MODIFIED TYPE II SLURRY SEAL (Incl. protecting all utility covers & survey monuments)	222,848	SY	\$ 1.64	\$ 365,470.72
7	DETAIL 2	6,262	LF	\$ 2.12	\$ 13,275.44
8	DETAIL 22	1,450	LF	\$ 3.18	\$ 4,611.00
9	12" WHITE CROSSWALK	712	LF	\$ 3.18	\$ 2,264.16
10	12" YELLOW CROSSWALK	1,125	LF	\$ 3.18	\$ 3,577.50
11	STOP LEGEND W/ 12" WHITE LIMIT LINE	33	EA	\$ 143.10	\$ 4,722.30
12	STOP LEGEND ONLY	15	EA	\$ 106.00	\$ 1,590.00
13	PED XING LEGEND	4	EA	\$ 174.90	\$ 699.60
14	PAVEMENT MARKER - TYPE "X"	120	EA	\$ 8.48	\$ 1,017.60
15	ADJUST MANHOLE FRAME & COVER TO GRADE	29	EA	\$ 530.00	\$ 15,370.00
16	ADJUST WATER VALVE, SURVEY MONUMENT, LAMP HOLE TO GRADE	42	EA	\$ 530.00	\$ 22,260.00
17	INSTALL NEW SURVEY MONUMENT BOX TO GRADE	5	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00
18	POST SLURRY SEAL STREET SWEEPING	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$664,420.12

2012 Pavement Maintenance Project

Engineers Estimate \$500,000

July 3, 2012

Graham Contractors - San Jose, CA

BASE BID

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	MOBILIZATION/DEMOLITION	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	RESIDENT/BUSINESS NOTIFICATION	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT - CONFORM GRIND	6,009	SY	\$ 5.50	\$ 33,049.50
5	PLACE 0.12' HMA (TYPE A) OVERLAY	1,465	TON	\$ 115.00	\$ 168,475.00
6	PLACE LATEX MODIFIED TYPE II SLURRY SEAL (Incl. protecting all utility covers & survey monuments)	222,848	SY	\$ 1.79	\$ 398,897.92
7	DETAIL 2	6,262	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,524.00
8	DETAIL 22	1,450	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,350.00
9	12" WHITE CROSSWALK	712	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,136.00
10	12" YELLOW CROSSWALK	1,125	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,375.00
11	STOP LEGEND W/ 12" WHITE LIMIT LINE	33	EA	\$ 135.00	\$ 4,455.00
12	STOP LEGEND ONLY	15	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00
13	PED XING LEGEND	4	EA	\$ 165.00	\$ 660.00
14	PAVEMENT MARKER - TYPE "X"	120	EA	\$ 8.00	\$ 960.00
15	ADJUST MANHOLE FRAME & COVER TO GRADE	29	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 21,750.00
16	ADJUST WATER VALVE, SURVEY MONUMENT, LAMPHOLE TO GRADE	42	EA	\$ 550.00	\$ 23,100.00
17	INSTALL NEW SURVEY MONUMENT BOX TO GRADE	5	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
18	POST SLURRY SEAL STREET SWEEPING	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$732,232.42

2012 Pavement Maintenance Project

Engineers Estimate \$500,000

July 3, 2012

Mountain Cascade Inc. - Livermore, CA

BASE BID

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	MOBILIZATION/DEMOLITION	1	LS	\$ 44,495.00	\$ 44,495.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
3	RESIDENT/BUSINESS NOTIFICATION	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4	COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT - CONFORM GRIND	6,009	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 21,031.50
5	PLACE 0.12' HMA (TYPE A) OVERLAY	1,465	TON	\$ 115.00	\$ 168,475.00
6	PLACE LATEX MODIFIED TYPE II SLURRY SEAL (Incl. protecting all utility covers & survey monuments)	222,848	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 445,696.00
7	DETAIL 2	6,262	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,524.00
8	DETAIL 22	1,450	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,350.00
9	12" WHITE CROSSWALK	712	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,136.00
10	12" YELLOW CROSSWALK	1,125	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,375.00
11	STOP LEGEND W/ 12" WHITE LIMIT LINE	33	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,950.00
12	STOP LEGEND ONLY	15	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00
13	PED XING LEGEND	4	EA	\$ 5.00	\$ 20.00
14	PAVEMENT MARKER - TYPE "X"	120	EA	\$ 8.00	\$ 960.00
15	ADJUST MANHOLE FRAME & COVER TO GRADE	29	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 20,300.00
16	ADJUST WATER VALVE, SURVEY MONUMENT, LAMPHOLE TO GRADE	42	EA	\$ 325.00	\$ 13,650.00
17	INSTALL NEW SURVEY MONUMENT BOX TO GRADE	5	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,750.00
18	POST SLURRY SEAL STREET SWEEPING	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$794,212.50